

City of Newark

City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 12-1556 Version: 1 Name: Expressing sorrow & regret

Type: Resolution Status: Filed

File created: 7/16/2012 In control: Municipal Council and City Clerk

On agenda: 8/1/2012 **Final action:** 8/1/2012

Title: EXPRESSING PROFOUND SORROW AND REGRET

Sponsored by Council Member Ras J. Baraka

Shahon Bey
Rochenel Gunrier

Sponsored by Council Member Darrin S. Sharif

Myron Stebelsky
Towanna Williams

5. Ms. Doshie L. Rokins

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
8/1/2012	1	Municipal Council	Adopt	Pass

EXPRESSING PROFOUND SORROW AND REGRET

Sponsored by Council Member Ras J. Baraka

- 1. Shahon Bey
- 2. Rochenel Gunrier

Sponsored by Council Member Darrin S. Sharif

- 3. Myron Stebelsky
- 4. Towanna Williams
- 5. Ms. Doshie L. Rokins